## Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
	Name Execution Date			
SEN-YUAN CHEN				
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name: OW AE ENTER	PRISE CO., LTD.			
Street Address: 7F-3, NO. 404,	SEC. 3, TUNG TA RD.			
City: HSINCHU CITY	Y			
State/Country: TAIWAN				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1				
Property Type	Number			
Application Number: 12	1132			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (905)286-9781				
Fax Number: (905)286-9781				
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful				
Phone: 905-812-9381				
Phone: 905-812-9381   Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net				
Correspondent Name:   LEONG C LEI     Address Line 1:   PMB # 1008				
Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FP13479				
NAME OF SUBMITTER: LEONG C. LEI				
Total Attachments: 1 source=FP13479_patapp_assignment#page1.tif				

## ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSGNMENT, made this	day of		,20_08by
1) CHEN, Ser-Yuan			
3)	(4)		
hereinafter referred to as the assignor/s), residing at	(1) <b>7F-3, No. 40</b>	4, Sec. 3, Tu	ung Ta Rd., Hsinchu
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the said ASSIGNOR/S has/	have invented/owned cert	tain new and useful	invention
entitled	JAT		with
serial No as filed on			
executed simultaneously herewith and WHEREAS. (			
(2)			
(1)	(2)	- `	
having his/their residence/s at (1) 7F-3, N	0. 404. Sec.3. 1	fung Ta Rd.,	Hsinchu City, Taiwa
(2)(2)			
are desirous of acquir			
application for Letters Patent of			
or foreign, to be obtained therefore and thereon:	, and in and to asty		
NOW, THEREFORF, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CC	NCERN: Be it known th	at in consideration o	f the payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S of the sum correspon			
and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSI			
and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSI exclusive right, title and interest to side invention ar			
said application or any continuation, division, renew	al, substitute of reissue t	nereor for the full ter	In or terms for which the
same may be granted.			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/s that no assignment		imbrance has/have b	een or will made or entered
into which would conflict with this assignment and			a sa an se ses s
ASSIGNOR/S further covenant/s that ASSIGNEE/S			
and documents relating to said application, said inve			
ASSIGNOR/S and will testify as to the same in any			
deliver to ASSIGNEE/S or its/their legal representation			
obtain maintain and enforce said application, said in	wention and said Letters	Patent which may be	: necessary or desirable to
carry out the purposes hereof.	-		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have hereunto set hand a	nd seal this 30	day of	June ,20 08
SIGNATURE:	,		
ASSIGNOR/S:(1) CHEN, SED-Yuan	YUAN (2)		
(3)	(4) _		/ _ <b>B</b>
ASSIGNEE/S:(1) - CHEN, SEN-Yuan (P	concerce		
For: OW AE ENTERPI	RISE CO., LID.		

PATENT REEL: 021166 FRAME: 0983

RECORDED: 06/30/2008